


QALK

House Champagne 12% abv

House Prosecco

Peroni
Asahi

Hawkes Cider

Gruner White Wine
Grenache Rose

Old Vine Garnacha

Water
Coke
Diet Coke

San Pellegrino

Espresso
Macchiato

Extra Shot

Americano
Cappucino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Syrup

12% abv

51%

5.2%

4.5%

12%

12.50%

14.50%

3kclas/6kcals

8kcals/11kcals

3kclas

3kclas/6kcals

72 kcals/107kcals

72 kcals/107kcals

93 kcals

142kcals/178kcals

2 kcals

177kcals/235kcals

Soya Milk 20p / Oat Milk 40p

Cakes & Pastries

Mammouth Green Olives

Crispy flat breads with red pepper, hummus & citrus labneh

Betroot & Goats Cheese tart
Smoked salmon, leek & dill tart
Chorizo scotch egg

Spinach & Parmesan scotch egg

£16.00
£8.00

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£750
£750
£750

£235
£235
£245

£2.30
£2.40
£0.60

£240
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.20

£3.20
£0.50

£90.00
£45.00

£240

£275
£295

£2.60
£3.80
£3.80

£3.60
£2.60
£3.60

from £ 3.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00



